
Our Lady of the Immaculate Conception and St Joseph    First Communion Program  2023-2024  
 

PARENTS’ SESSIONS CHILDREN’S SESSIONS CELEBRATIONS 
WE DISCOVER GOD’S PATHS 

Thursday 14th September at 8.00pm 
 Saturday 16th September 10.00 - 12.00 
 Sunday 17th September
 Saturday 30th September 10.00 - 12.00 
Thursday 12th October at 8.00pm 
 Saturday 14th October 10.00 - 12.00 
 Sunday 15th October 
 Saturday 4th November 10.00 - 12.00 
Thursday 16th November at 8.00pm 
 Saturday 18th November 10.00 - 12.30 
 
 Saturday 2nd & 9th December - Reconciliation 

WE SHARE THE EUCHARIST 
Thursday 11th January at 8.00pm 
 Saturday 13th January 10.00 – 12.00 
 Saturday 27th January 10.00 – 12.00 
 Sunday 28th January
Thursday 8th February at 8.00pm 
 Saturday 10th February 10.00 – 12.00 
 
 Saturday 2nd March 10.00 – 12.00 
Thursday 14th March at 8.00pm 
 Saturday  16th March 10.00 – 12.00 
 Sunday 17th March
 

The Celebration of Holy Week and Easter 24th – 31st March 
Thursday   18th April at 8.00pm 
 Saturday 20th April 10.00 – 12.00 
 
 Friday  3rd May 6.00 – 7.30pm Saturday  4th May at 1.00pm & 3.00pm  
  
  
  
 
 
 


